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January 202319 December 2022 - 
25 December 2022

Monday 19 December
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with SG
11:00 - 13:00 MinMac
14:00 - 15:30 Meeting with the Garda Commissioner

Wednesday 21 December
12:15 - 13:00 Pre-Cabinet
13:00 - 15:00 Cabinet
15:30 - 17:00 Visit to AGS Headquarters & Bodycam briefing 

Friday 23 December
12:00 - 17:00 Constituency Work  

Tuesday 20 December
09:00 - 10:00 Meeting with Taoiseach & FG Ministers 

12:00 - 13:30 Legislation update
17:00 - 18:00 Visit to Rathkeale

Thursday 22 December
10:00 - 10:30 Weekly Diary meeting

Saturday 24 December

Sunday 25 December
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December 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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January 202326 December 2022 - 
1 January 2023

Monday 26 December

Wednesday 28 December

Friday 30 December

Tuesday 27 December

Thursday 29 December

Saturday 31 December

Sunday 1 January
11:00 - 12:00 DFHERIS


